Lr5 72htd 580m Mexico
LR5-72HTH 565~585M Mechanical Loading Front Side Maximum Static Loading 5400Pa Rear Side
Maximum Static Loading 2400Pa Hailstone Test 25mm Hailstone at the speed of 23m/s Temperature Ratings
(STC) Temperature Coefficient of Isc +0.050%/? Temperature Coefficient of Voc -0.230%/? Temperature
Coefficient of Pmax -0.290%/? Additional Value
LONGI LR5-72HTH-580M-580 Wp (SFR) Technologia HPBC: Hybrid Passivated (High Performance ) Back
Contact. Nr artykulu: 01-700287. Dostepnosc: 810 dostepne Czas dostawy oplaconego zam&#243;wienia:
Czas dostawy po zarejestrowaniu. Cena netto za 1 szt.: PLN 385,49 ...
Das monokristalline PhotovolatikmodulHi-MO6 Explorer LR5-72HTH-580M mit einer maximalen
Ausgangsleistung von 580 W und einer maximalen Leistungsgarantie von 88,90 % nach 25 Jahren
verf&#252;gt &#252;ber die folgenden Merkmale: Einfaches Design verk&#246;rpert modernen Stil Bessere
Leistung bei der Energieerzeugung Geeignet f&#252;r den Ve
lr5-72hth-580m 22.5 stc 585 52.36 14.27 44.21 13.24 437 49.16 11.52 40.34 10.84 lr5-72hth-585m 22.6 565
51.76 14.01 43.61 12.96 422 48.60 11.31 39.79 10.61 lr5-72hth-565m 21.9 570 51.91 14.07 43.76 13.03 426
48.74 11.36 39.93 10.68 lr5-72hth-570m 22.1 575 52.06 14.14 43.91 13.10 430 48.88 11.42 40.07 10.73
lr5-72hth-575m 22.3 ???? (stc ...
LR5-72HTH 560~580M Basado en obleas M10, la mejor opci&#243;n para centrales de producci&#243;n de
energ&#237;a a gran escala Excelente rendimiento de generaci&#243;n de energ&#237;a en exteriores La alta
...
LR5-72HTDR 565~590M Unique cell structure, superior resistance to humidity &  heat degradation. Water
resistant encapsulation, resist moisture intrusion. Ultra-low power degradation, superior power generation
throughout lifecycle. LONGi system escort, safe and reliable use. IEC 61215, IEC 61730, UL 61730
ISO9001:2015: ISO Quality Management System
Panel fotowoltaiczny LONGI LR5-72HTH-580M 580W - najwazniejsze cechy : - Moc 580W - Zbudowany w
oparciu o ogniwa M10, najlepsze rozwiazanie na duze instalacje - TIER1 - Wysoka sprawnosc modulu 22.5%
- Przetestowane i certyfikowane (CE, Klasa bezpieczenstwa II, Odpornosc ogniowa : UL typ 1 lub typ 2)
LR5-72HTD 560~585M Mechanical Loading Front Side Maximum Static Loading 5400Pa Rear Side
Maximum Static Loading 2400Pa Hailstone Test 25mm Hailstone at the speed of 23m/s Temperature Ratings
(STC) Temperature Coefficient of Isc +0.050%/? Temperature Coefficient of Voc -0.230%/? Temperature
Coefficient of Pmax -0.280%/? 22.6% MAX MODULE
Page 1/4
Lr5 72htd 580m Mexico
The LONGi LR5-72HTD-580M is a high-efficiency monocrystalline solar panel, part of the Hi-MO 6
Explorer series, offering superior performance for large-scale residential and commercial solar installations.
With an impressive power output of 580W and an efficiency of 21.5%, this panel provides excellent energy
generation even in low-light conditions. It features 144 half-cut cells ...
Longi | LR5-72HTH-580M. ????????????? Longi Hi-Mo6 580????? ??? 30 ?????????. Suitable for
Distribution Market; Simple design embodies modern style; Better energy generation performance;
High-quality module guarantees ...
??Hi-MO6???????HPBC????????????,????????????????;????????????????????????????????????????????????
?????,?????????????? HPBC ???????? 25.0%,Pro ?????? 25. ...
LR5-72HTH 590~600M Suitable for Distribution Market Simple design embodies modern style Highest
efficiency with the best energy generation performance Better product warranty, better service IEC 61215,
IEC 61730, UL 61730 ISO9001:2015: ISO Quality Management System ISO14001: 2015: ISO Environment
Management System
Descubre la potencia y eficiencia del Panel Solar de 580W Longi LR5-72HTHF-580M. Con tecnolog&#237;a
de vanguardia HPBC y un dise&#241;o resistente, este panel maximiza la generaci&#243;n de energ&#237;a
incluso en condiciones dif&#237;ciles. Ideal para ...
LR5-72HTD 560~585M A A B B D 10 7 3.5 C 14 9 4.5 A-A 30 30 B-B 15 30 400 790 1400 2278 D C 1134
22.6% ?????? 0~3% ???? &lt;1.5% ?????? 0.40% 2~30??????? ...
LR5-72HTD 560~585M A A B B D 10 7 3.5 C 14 9 4.5 A-A 30 30 B-B 15 30 400 790 1400 2278 D C 1134
22.6% ?????? 0~3% ???? &lt;1.5% ?????? 0.40% 2~30??????? ???? 30??????????? ??: mm ??: ??:
&#177;2mm ??: &#177;2mm ???? ???? 144 (6&#215;24) ??? ?? ...
LR5-72HTD 560~585M Suitable for Distribution Market Simple design embodies modern style Better energy
generation performance High-quality module guarantees long-term reliability IEC 61215, IEC 61730, UL
61730 ISO9001:2015: ISO Quality Management System ISO14001: 2015: ISO Environment Management
System ISO45001: 2018: Occupational Health and Safety
LR5-72HTD-550-580M. Power Output Range. 144 CELL Monocrystalline Module; 22.5% Maximum
Efficiency; 1.5% First Year Power Degradation; DC1500V(IEC/UL) Maximum System Voltage;
2278&#215;1134&#215;35mm Module Dimensions; 0.40% Power Degradation; Suitable for distributed
projects;
LR5-72HTH 560~580M Basado en obleas M10, la mejor opci&#243;n para centrales de producci&#243;n de
energ&#237;a a gran escala Excelente rendimiento de generaci&#243;n de energ&#237;a en exteriores La alta
calidad del m&#243;dulo garantiza su confiabilidad a largo plazo 1212 a&#241;os de garant&#237;a de
Page 2/4
Lr5 72htd 580m Mexico
producto 2525 a&#241;os de garant&#237;a de rendimiento IEC 61215, IEC 61730, UL ...
The LONGi LR5-72HTD-580M is a high-efficiency monocrystalline solar panel, part of the Hi-MO 6
Explorer series, offering superior performance for large-scale residential and commercial solar installations.
With an impressive power output of 580W and an efficiency of 21.5%, this panel provides excellent energy
generation even in low-light ...
lr5-72htdr-580m 22.5 stc 585 52.45 14.19 44.00 noct 437 49.25 11.46 40.15 10.89 lr5-72htdr-585m 22.6 stc
565 51.85 13.93 43.40 13.02 noct 422 48.68 11.25 39.60 10.66 lr5-72htdr-565m 21.9 stc 570 52.00 14.00
43.55 13.09 noct 426 48.82 11.31 39.74 10.72 lr5-72htdr-570m 22.1 stc 575 52.15 14.06 43.70 13.16 noct 430
48.96 11.36 39.88 10.77 lr5 ...
580M LR5-72HTH-585M ???? (Pmax) 565W 570W 575W 580W 585W ????(Voc) 51.76V 51.91V 52.06V
52.21V 52.36V ????(Isc) 14.01A 14.07A 14.14A 14.20A 14.27A ???????? (Vpmax) 43.61V 43.76V 43.91V
44.06V 44.21V ???????? (Ipmax) 12 ...
Il modulo solare LONGi Solar LR5-72HTH-580M, con la sua potenza nominale di 580 Watt, &#232; la scelta
ideale per soddisfare tutte le vostre esigenze di energia solare. Con un''impressionante efficienza del 22,45%,
questo modulo solare eccelle nello sfruttare la potenza della luce solare, offrendo una conversione energetica
ottimale. ...
The LONGi LR5-72HTD-580M is a high-efficiency monocrystalline solar panel, part of the Hi-MO 6
Explorer series, offering superior performance for large-scale residential and commercial ...
Page 3/4
Lr5 72htd 580m Mexico
Web: https://mzanzipestcontrol.co.za
Page 4/4